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
399 Hwy. 87 South. Boiling Spring Lakes 
Southport, N. C. 28461 
919-845-2274 • 800-382-2428 

566 PALMER l)RI\ L: Ctroal door plan, large [emits, 3 bedrooms. sunroom. 
lircplaco in living room, aninlrx kitchen. : knits. approx. l.'.i'S H). it plus 
garage and detached workshop. REEH CEL). Ssk.mo. 

FOR SALE 

2-bedroom. ]; '2-bath furnishotl mobile home in Sea Pines Subdivision. S26.0U), i 
Small down payment. owner finance balance over ten years. 

PORT REALTY 
Rl. 5. Box 2MiB. Long Beach Road 
Southport, North Carolina 2K-Uil 

919-457-5226 

-1 nru.' Cmcrpt in ‘Mnr^ning Sentng ‘U<>cur %eal{ljtau \r/M vnrnr tiu Ui anizgc 

919-457-6187 -800-722-2286 
Located on Beach Road next to Chamber of Commerce • Southport. N. C. 28461 

PRIVACY & ELEGANCE 4 Bndroom 

Approx 2 12 acre* on Big lakp Many 
3 5 Baths over 3500 sq ft on 

e*tras!,!| 

• V.f**-.,' 

BEAUTIFUL A FRAME LOG HOME walking distance to ocean Across 
the street from Oak Island Golf Course 3 8d 2 Bts Priced m $70‘s 

OAK ISLAND VILLA. Casswell Beach Oceanview, great investment 
properties, completely furnished 2 BR 2 BA Start at $79,000 

GREAT INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY!! Renters in place 4 BD/2 
BA. 1800 SF home w'fenced yard & 23x32 unattached garage 
mim .iu.m i ... .. jlihj it « ---- 

3 BD. 2 BT. HOME on Big Lake. Family room overlooking Big Lake 
Priced m $90's 

COUNTRY LIVING on canal Spacious 3 BO 2 BT home w sunroom 
4 swimming pool Priced m $ 100.000 s 

f—---a.,.,; n 
BEAUTIFUL 3 BEDROOMS. 2 5 Baths with formal living & dining rooms 
wth family room w‘irppiace Double car garage Priced m $100's 

WELL MAINTAINED HOME overlooking Spnng Lake. 100 year old 
iireolam man'.io adds to the charm of thi? areat 3 BR '1 5 BA home 

BEAUTIFUL RANCH CONTEMPORARY on golf course 3 BR/2 BA. 
2-car qaraae Priced in $80's 

iMMAcuLAit i out hi witn garage and oversized storage shed 
on 2 well landscaped lots Priced in the $60's 
I rjr-UTT WWT.VJWHT 

CASWELL DUNES PATIO HOME on 5th TEE. 2 BD.2 BT Excellent 
investment w possible owner financing. REDUCED. 

LOTS 
NE 9TH - 3 LOTS FOR $8,500 EACH 

FILMORE ON LAKE MIDDLETON...12,000 
HARPER LAKE...3 LOTS 17,000 

BOILING SPRING LAKE RD..2 LOTS...5.000 each 
BEAUTIFUL LOT ON BIG LAKE - 20’s 

SMALL LAKE LOTS - START AT $10,000 
FINANCING AVAILABLE 


